OP \$40.00 86259784

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM353236 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DataTamer, Inc.		05/01/2014	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tamr, Inc.		
Street Address:	66 Church St.		
Internal Address:	2nd Floor		
City:	Cambridge		
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS		
Postal Code:	02138		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86259784	TAMR LEVERAGE ALL DATA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9782460256

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

Michael A. Bartley

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9788230008

Email: uspto@clocktowerlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michael A Bartley

Address Line 1: Clock Tower Law Group

Address Line 2: 2 Clock Tower Place, Suite 255

Address Line 4: Maynard, MASSACHUSETTS 01754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 14.1150

SIGNATURE: /michaelbartley/

DATE SIGNED: 08/31/2015

Total Attachments: 0

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005612 FRAME: 0202

900336117

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005612 FRAME: 0203

RECORDED: 08/31/2015